B
ench
&
C
ounting
S
cales
SK-WP Series · lb/kg Washdown - (NSF Listed)
(NTEP CofC#98-086A2) (Canada AM-5270rev2)
•  Stainless Steel, High Impact Housing • Temperature Compensated
•  Detachable Stainless Steel Weighing Pan •  Full Scale Pushbutton Zero/Tare
•  Easy One Touch Full Digital Calibration •  Low Battery Indicator & Power-off
•  Battery Operation or Optional AC Adapter •  1” High LCD Display
•  2 Year Warranty •  Meets HACCP Requirements
•  IP 65 protected against dust and moisture
Model Description Pan Size Price
SK-1000WP 1000g x 0.5g / 2.2lb x 0.001lb 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-2000WP 2000g x 1g / 4.4lb x 0.002lb 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-5000WP 5000g x 2g / 11lb x 0.005lb 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-5001WP 5000g x 1g (grams only) (non - NTEP) 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-10KWP 10kg x 0.005kg/22 lb x 0.01 lb 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-20KWP 20kg x 0.01kg/ 44lb x 0.02lb 9.1” x 7.5” $420
FV-06 AC Adapter (220V) $49
Note: NTEP Approved units in red.
SK-WPZ Series · lb/oz Washdown - (NSF Listed)
*Same features as the SK-WP Series listed above. (Non-NTEP)
Model Description Pan Size Price
SK-2000WPZ 2000g x 1g / 4.4lb x 0.002lb / 4lb 6oz x 0.1oz / 4lb 6oz x 1/16oz 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-5000WPZ 5000g x 2g / 11lb x 0.005lb / 11lb x 0.1oz / 11lb x 1/8oz 9.1” x 7.5” $420
SK-20KWPZ 20kg x 0.01kg/ 44lb x 0.02lb / 44lb x 1oz/44lb x 1oz 9.1” x 7.5” $420
FV-05C AC Adapter (110V) Order Separately, not washdown $29
FV-06 AC Adapter (220V) $49
Selection Tips:
Also see page 2.2 for HL-WP Washdown Scale
Also see pages 3.7, 3.8 and 3.9 for higher capacity Washdown Scales.
Washdown Digital Scales
ROBIN
Approved